Headline: New shares of ECF to be traded on December 6, 2017

Security Symbol:  ECF, MAI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

Additional listed shares
EAST COAST FURNITECH PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (ECF)
202,437,946.50

809,751,786

20,255,666
207,501,863.00
830,007,452
0.25

Warrants (ECF-W2) 20,255,666 units exercise to 20,255,666
common shares.

1:1
3.00
24-Nov-2017

06-Dec-2017



